Start

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

NCAA DI West Lafayette Regional

Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course
W. Lafayette, IN
2024 NCAA Regional
Dates: May 13 - May 15

Player

Cameron Huss *
Gordon Sargent
Johnny Walker
Cole Sherwood
William Moll

Parker Bell

Tiger Christensen
Sam Sommerhauser
Jackson Van Paris
Bastien Amat
Peyton Snoeberger
lan Gilligan

Nels Surtani

Kent Hsiao
Herman Wibe Sekne
Albert Boneta

Sam Easterbrook
Connor Adams
Pedro Cruz Silva
Dain Richie
Edouard Cereto
Barend Botha *
Filip Jakubcik
Matthew Riedel
Drew Salyers
Connor Jones
Hunter Thomson *
John DuBois
Jackson Moss
Matthew Kress
Tyler Kowack
Garrett Endicott
Noah Gillard

Kieron van Wyk
Truman Keppy

Jay Pabin

Hunter Logan
Christoph Bleier
Caleb VanArragon *

Chanachon Chokprajakchat

Thomas Hursey
Loran Appel
Justin Hastings
John Houchin

Leon Heitz

Team

Wisconsin
Vanderbilt
Arizona
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Florida

Arizona

Arizona
Vanderbilt

New Mexico
Purdue

Florida

Purdue

Purdue

Purdue

New Mexico
Purdue

New Mexico
Mississippi State
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Toledo

Arizona
Vanderbilt
Indiana
Colorado State
Michigan

Florida

San Diego State
Florida

San Diego State
Mississippi State
Indiana

College of Charleston
Stetson
Colorado State
Mississippi State
Colorado State
Valparaiso

San Diego State
Indiana

College of Charleston
San Diego State
Stetson

Southern lllinois

66
67
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75

75

Scores
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Start

Finish
T40
T40
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T62
T62
T62
T65
T65
T65

68
69
T70
T70
T72
T72
74
75

NCAA DI West Lafayette Regional

Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course
W. Lafayette, IN
2024 NCAA Regional
Dates: May 13 - May 15

Player

Sean Anderson
Owen Stamper *
Jack Turner
Robbie Bender
Matthew Watkins
Rasmus Hjelm
Alex McCulla *

Ty Gingerich *
Valentin Peugnet *
Jackson Skeen
Haden Maxwell
Zach Pollo

Cole Starnes
Josep Serra

Zach Reuland
Dominic Clemons
Max Dupree

Luke Fuller *
Javier Calles Roman
Carson Herron
Alejandro Fierro
Hugo Archer

Matt Gauntlett
Shea Lague

Nevill Ruiter
Andrew Thornton
Alex Broyles

Mark McDearman
Ben Ortwein *
Matthew Wilkinson

Team

Tennessee Tech
Middle Tennessee St.
Florida

Indiana

New Mexico
Colorado State
Illinois State
Cincinnati

lllinois State
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
Arizona

Indiana

Mississippi State
College of Charleston
Stetson

College of Charleston
Western Kentucky
Stetson

New Mexico
Mississippi State
Southern lllinois
Stetson

San Diego State
College of Charleston
Southern lllinois
Tennessee Tech
Tennessee Tech
Rider

Colorado State

75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
82
83
83
84
84
85
87

Scores
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+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+15



